FIELDS(ITEM NAME) MAX LENGTH INTERGERS DECIMALS

Marine Insurance(Undisclosed)

POLICY

SENDER COMPANY ID varchar 255
INSURANCE POLICY NO varchar 18
INSURANCE POLICY BRANCH NO varchar 3
OP OC PROV NO varchar 30
SHIPPER REFERENCE NO varchar 35
INSURANCE COMPANY

INSURANCE COMPANY NAME varchar 70
INSURANCE COMPANY ADDRESS varchar 175
INSURANCE COMPANY TELEPHONE NO varchar 14
INSURANCE COMPANY EMAIL ADDRESS varchar 70
NOTES varchar 40

ASSURED



ASSUREDS ETC

ASSURED CODE

INVOICE

INVOICE NO

INVOICE ISSUER

AMOUNT INSURED

CARGO AMOUNT INSURED CURRENCY CODE

CARGO AMOUNT INSURED

DUTY ETC AMOUNT INSURED CURRENCY CODE
DUTY ETC AMOUNT INSURED

INSURANCE CONDITIONS

INSURANCE PAYMENT PLACE

CLAIM AGENT

INSURANCE CONDITIONS
SUPPLEMENTARY NOTE OF INSURANCE CONDITIONS
VOYAGE

LOCAL VESSEL OR CONVEYANCE

INTERIOR PORT CODE OR PLACE OF LOADING CODE
INTERIOR PORT NAME OR PLACE OF LOADING NAME
VESSEL CODE

VESSEL NAME

IMO NO

VOYAGE NO

PORT OF LOADING CODE

PORT OF LOADING NAME

SAILING ON OR ABOUT

TRANSSHIPMENT LOCATION CODE OR PORT OF DISCHARGE CODE
TRANSSHIPMENT LOCATION NAME OR PORT OF DISCHARGE NAME
FINAL DESTINATION CODE

FINAL DESTINATION NAME

SUBJECT-MATTER INSURED

HS CODE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

QUANTITY1

UNIT CODE OF QUANTITY1

varchar
varchar

varchar
varchar

varchar
decimal
varchar
decimal

varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar

varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
integer

varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar

decimal
varchar
decimal
varchar

175
30

35

255

18 16

18 16

70

1600

2100
27900

12 12



QUANTITY2 decimal 12 12 0

UNIT CODE OF QUANTITY2 varchar 4
L/C

LC NO varchar 35
INFORMATION OF LC varchar 2100
CO INSURANCE

CO INSURANCE COMPANY varchar 30
CO INSURANCE SHARE varchar 5
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

PLACE OF ISSUE varchar 50
DATE OF ISSUE integer 8
NUMBERS OF POLICIES ISSUED decimal 2
ICC BASIC CONDITION varchar 52
KEY CODE1 varchar 50
KEY CODE2 varchar 50
KEY CODE3 varchar 50
KEY CODE4 varchar 50
KEY CODE5 varchar 50
KEY CODE6 varchar 50
KEY CODE7 varchar 50
KEY CODES8 varchar 50
KEY CODE9 varchar 50
KEY CODE10 varchar 50
REMARKS varchar 600
KEY

ENTITY ID varchar 10
REMARKS

REMARKS1 varchar 200
REMARKS2 varchar 200
REMARKS3 varchar 200

REMARKS4 varchar 200



REMARKS5 varchar 200

REMARKS6 varchar 200

REMARKS7 varchar 200

REMARKSS varchar 200

REMARKS9 varchar 200

REMARKS10 varchar 200

POLICY

SENDER COMPANY ID varchar 255

INSURANCE POLICY NO varchar 18

INSURANCE POLICY BRANCH NO varchar 3

DN TYPE integer 2

D/N INFO

CREATED DATE integer 8

UP RATE decimal 6 4 2
DUTY RATE decimal 6 4 2
EXCHANGE RATE decimal 10 5 4
RATE OF CARGO MARINE RATE

PREMIUM RATE OF CARGO MARINE decimal 9 2 7
PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF CARGO MARINE decimal 18 16 2
PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF CARGO MARINE decimal 18 18 0
NET PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF CARGO MARINE decimal 18 16 2
NET PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF CARGO MARINE decimal 18 18 0
BONUS RATE OF CARGO MARINE varchar 5

RATE OF CARGO WAR

PREMIUM RATE OF CARGO WAR decimal 9 2 7
PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF CARGO WAR decimal 18 16 2
PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF CARGO WAR decimal 18 18 0
NET PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF CARGO WAR varchar 18 16 2
NET PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF CARGO WAR varchar 18 18 0
BONUS RATE OF CARGO WAR varchar 5

RATE OF CARGO TOTAL



PREMIUM RATE OF CARGO TOTAL

PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF CARGO TOTAL
PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF CARGO TOTAL

NET PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF CARGO TOTAL
NET PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF CARGO TOTAL
BONUS RATE OF CARGO TOTAL

RATE OF DUTY ETC MARINE

PREMIUM RATE OF DUTY ETC MARINE

PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF DUTY ETC MARINE
PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF DUTY ETC MARINE

NET PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF DUTY ETC MARINE
NET PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF DUTY ETC MARINE
BONUS RATE OF DUTY ETC MARINE

RATE OF DUTY ETC WAR

PREMIUM RATE OF DUTY ETC WAR

PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF DUTY ETC WAR
PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF DUTY ETC WAR

NET PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF DUTY ETC WAR
NET PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF DUTY ETC WAR
BONUS RATE OF DUTY ETC WAR

RATE OF DUTY ETC TOTAL

PREMIUM RATE OF DUTY ETC TOTAL

PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF DUTY ETC TOTAL
PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF DUTY ETC TOTAL

NET PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF DUTY ETC TOTAL
NET PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF DUTY ETC TOTAL
BONUS RATE OF DUTY ETC TOTAL

AP ETC

AMOUNT INSURED AP ETC

AP ETC TYPE

RATE OF AP ETC MARINE

PREMIUM RATE OF AP ETC MARINE

PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF AP ETC MARINE
PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF AP ETC MARINE

NET PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF AP ETC MARINE

decimal
decimal
decimal
varchar
varchar
varchar

decimal
decimal
decimal
varchar
varchar
varchar

decimal
decimal
decimal
varchar
varchar
varchar

decimal
decimal
decimal
varchar
varchar
varchar

decimal
varchar

decimal
decimal
decimal
varchar

18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18

18
30

18
18
18

16
18
16
18

16
18
16
18

16
18
16
18

16
18
16
18

16
18
16
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NET PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF AP ETC MARINE
BONUS RATE OF AP ETC MARINE

RATE OF AP ETC WAR

PREMIUM RATE OF AP ETC WAR

PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF AP ETC WAR
PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF AP ETC WAR

NET PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF AP ETC WAR
NET PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF AP ETC WAR
BONUS RATE OF AP ETC WAR

RATE OF AP ETC TOTAL

PREMIUM RATE OF AP ETC TOTAL

PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF AP ETC TOTAL
PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF AP ETC TOTAL

NET PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY OF AP ETC TOTAL
NET PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY OF AP ETC TOTAL
TOTAL PREMIUM

TOTAL PREMIUM FOREIGN CURRENCY

TOTAL PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY

TOTAL NET PREMIUM YEN CURRENCY
INFORMATION

CARE OF

AGENTFORWARDER

ACCOUNTEE

AMOUNT EXCH RATE

MINIMUM PREMIUM

RECORD DATE

EXCH RATE OF DUTY

varchar
varchar

decimal
decimal
decimal
varchar
varchar
varchar

decimal
decimal
decimal
varchar
varchar

decimal
decimal
decimal

varchar
varchar
varchar
decimal
varchar
decimal
decimal

18

18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18

18
18
18

70
70
70
10

10

18

16
18
16
18

16
18
16
18

16
18
18
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